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1 Ерманок Вадим Могилевская обл. МС 1994 90,0 84,6 90,0 95,0 99,0 84,6 374 1

2 Акулич Александр Могилевская обл. МС 1998 74,0 89,1 81,9 100,0 94,0 89,1 81,0 89,1 372,2 2

3 Рамченко Данила Витебская обл. КМС 2001 94,0 87,0 90,0 77,4 66,6 348,4 3

4 Юрчик Егор УГЗ МЧС РБ КМС 2002 78,0 91,0 78,0 66,6 77,4 324,4 4

5 Никитенко Никита Гомельская обл. КМС 2000 71,0 72,0 82,0 89,1 81,0 324,1 5

6 Контява Евгений УГЗ МЧС РБ КМС 2000 86,0 75,0 68,0 81,0 73,8 315,8 6

7 Мартынчик Илья Минская обл. КМС 2001 50,0 81,0 85,5 79,0 295,5 7

8 Федькович Виталий УГЗ МЧС РБ КМС 1995 99,0 83,0 86,0 268 8

9 Шманай Иван г. Минск КМС 2004 43,0 73,8 67,5 44,0 59,0 61,2 61,2 263,7 9

10 Марковский Андрей Минская обл. I 1998 59,0 70,2 66,0 62,0 257,2 10

11 Мороз Арсений Витебская обл. КМС 2005 65,0 57,0 65,0 42,3 67,7 254,7 11

12 Дубинский Даниил Могилевская обл. КМС 2005 53,0 46,0 55,8 73,8 71,3 253,9 12

13 Дивак Егор Могилевская обл. I 2004 33,0 38,0 0,0 73,8 77,4 56,2 245,4 13

14 Лаппо Константин г. Минск КМС 2005 23,0 0,0 54,0 60,0 56,0 61,9 231,9 14

15 Махров Максим Минская обл. I 2003 45,0 63,9 62,1 48,0 53,0 227 15

16 Кейзеров Кирилл Могилевская обл. МС 2000 69,0 70,2 84,6 223,8 16

17 Шатырин Виктор Гомельская обл. КМС 2002 68,0 84,6 70,2 222,8 17

18 Бырков Даниил г. Минск КМС 2002 82,0 74,0 58,5 214,5 18

19 Ковалев Егор Минская обл. I 2006 0,0 61,2 74,7 0,0 45,0 180,9 19

20 Анищенко Алексей Могилевская обл. КМС 2005 37,0 71,0 64,8 172,8 20

21 Котунов Владислав Могилевская обл. I 2005 35,1 70,2 53,3 158,6 21

22 Забавчик Сергей Могилевская обл. КМС 2002 77,4 78,3 155,7 22

23 Климович Виталий Гомельская обл. I 1973 66,6 63,9 130,5 23

24 Белый Александр Минская обл. II 2006 53,1 71,1 124,2 24

25 Липский Евгений Минская обл. I 2003 66,6 56,7 0,0 123,3 25

26 Сушко Станислав Минская обл. II 2006 58,5 64,8 123,3 25

27 Самсонов Никита Гомельская обл. III 1989 63,9 55,8 119,7 27

28 Кукреш Владислав Минская обл. I 2006 0,0 0,0 40,5 59,0 99,54 28

29 Стрижевич Сергей Минская обл. II 2006 50,4 45,9 96,3 29

30 Маханек Кирилл УГЗ МЧС РБ КМС 2000 20,0 63,0 83 30

31 Бебчик Денис Брестская обл. КМС 2001 27,0 50,4 77,4 31

32 Степанов Никита Витебская обл. I 2004 35,0 32,0 0,0 67 32

33 Муравский Станислав Витебская обл. II 2006 63,9 63,9 33

34 Пекурин Максим Могилевская обл. КМС 2002 62,0 62 34

35 Судникович Алексей Логойский р-н II 1998 59,4 59,4 35

36 Брилев Егор Могилевская обл. I 2007 58,5 58,5 36

37 Фролов Кирилл Гомельская обл. II 2006 56,7 56,7 37

38 Мищенко Александр Гомельская обл. I 2002 56,0 56 38

39 Скипский Кирилл Минская обл. II 2006 55,8 55,8 39

40 Диденко Дмитрий Минская обл. II 1999 54,0 54 40

41 Сериков Никита Гомельская обл. I 2008 53,5 0,0 53,46 41

42 Кобыляк Антон Могилевская обл. I 2007 53,1 53,1 42

43 Нарута Антон Брестская обл. КМС 1991 53,1 53,1 43

44 Воронец Роман Минская обл. II 2007 0,0 51,3 51,3 44

45 Таланец Артем Гродненская обл. I 1999 51,0 51 45
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46 Диденко Алексей Минская обл. КМС 1998 50,0 50 46

47 Бакун Кирилл Гомельская обл. III 2007 49,1 49,14 47

48 Бурый Денис Брестская обл. II 2005 0,0 48,6 48,6 48

49 Якимов Артем Витебская обл. II 2007 47,7 47,7 49

50 Герасименко Евгений УГЗ МЧС РБ II 2002 47,0 47 50

51 Звонцов Максим Витебская обл. I 2001 47,0 47 50

52 Кардаш Антон Брестская обл. I 2005 45,0 45 52

53 Акулич Александр Минская обл. II 2007 0,0 43,2 43,2 53

54 Бузинчик Егор Гродненская обл. I 2005 42,0 42 54

55 Котий Тимофей Минская обл. II 2008 0,0 41,4 41,4 55

56 Шериков Алексей Витебская обл. КМС 2004 41,0 41 56

57 Криволь Александр Брестская обл. КМС 2005 40,0 0,0 40 57

58 Бурый Кирилл Брестская обл. II 2007 0,0 39,6 39,6 58

59 Дубовик Никита Брестская обл. КМС 2003 39,0 39 59

60 Акулич Илья Могилевская обл. II 2006 38,7 38,7 60

61 Жуковский Владислав г. Минск III 2006 36,9 36,9 61

62 Томашевич Иван Витебская обл. II 2006 0,0 36,0 36 62

63 Немогай Богдан Минская обл. I 2003 34,0 34 63

64 Головач Алексей г. Минск I 1998 31,0 31 64

65 Мацкевич Артем Витебская обл. I 2003 29,0 29 65

66 Семенов Евгений г. Минск II 1992 25,0 25 66

67 Гайкович Дмитрий Витебская обл. I 2004 21,0 21 67

68 Борисенко Максим г. Минск КМС 1994 19,0 19 68

69 Воробьев Игорь г. Минск I 1999 18,0 18 69
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1 Юрчик Егор УГЗ МЧС РБ КМС 2002 78,0 77,4 91,0 78,0 84,6 90,0 66,6 77,4 499 1

2 Рамченко Данила Витебская обл. КМС 2001 94,0 81,0 87,0 90,0 77,4 66,6 496 2

3 Бырков Даниил г. Минск КМС 2002 82,0 84,6 74,0 89,1 81,9 58,5 470,1 3

4 Мартынчик Илья Минская обл. КМС 2001 50,0 70,2 81,0 85,5 79,0 365,7 4

5 Махров Максим Минская обл. I 2003 45,0 66,6 63,9 62,1 48,0 53,0 338,6 5

6 Шатырин Виктор Гомельская обл. КМС 2002 68,0 84,6 70,2 222,8 6

7 Пекурин Максим Могилевская обл. КМС 2002 62,0 77,4 74,7 214,1 7

8 Галушко Александр Брестская обл. I 2001 55,8 73,8 78,3 207,9 8

9 Мищенко Александр Гомельская обл. I 2002 56,0 73,8 66,6 0,0 196,4 9

10 Немогай Богдан Минская обл. I 2003 34,0 70,2 71,1 175,3 10

11 Забавчик Сергей Могилевская обл. КМС 2002 77,4 78,3 155,7 11

12 Бебчик Денис Брестская обл. КМС 2001 27,0 58,5 50,4 135,9 12

13 Липский Евгений Минская обл. I 2003 66,6 56,7 0,0 123,3 13

14 Герасименко Евгений УГЗ МЧС РБ II 2002 47,0 61,2 108,2 14

15 Мацкевич Артем Витебская обл. I 2003 29,0 63,9 92,9 15

16 Звонцов Максим Витебская обл. I 2001 47,0 47 16

17 Дубовик Никита Брестская обл. КМС 2003 39,0 39 17
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1 Шманай Иван г. Минск КМС 2004 43,0 89,1 73,8 67,5 44,0 59,0 81,0 85,5 61,2 61,2 458,1 1

2 Дивак Егор Могилевская обл. I 2004 33,0 75,2 38,0 0,0 75,2 80,0 73,8 77,4 56,2 437,8 2

3 Дубинский Даниил Могилевская обл. КМС 2005 53,0 72,0 46,0 65,6 69,6 55,8 73,8 71,3 408,1 3

4 Анищенко Алексей Могилевская обл. КМС 2005 37,0 62,4 71,0 79,2 66,4 64,8 380,8 4

5 Лаппо Константин г. Минск КМС 2005 23,0 49,6 0,0 54,0 60,0 56,0 68,8 76,0 61,9 376,7 5

6 Мороз Арсений Витебская обл. КМС 2005 65,0 79,2 57,0 65,0 42,3 67,7 376,2 6

7 Котунов Владислав Могилевская обл. I 2005 47,2 54,4 63,2 35,1 70,2 53,3 323,4 7

8 Криволь Александр Брестская обл. КМС 2005 68,8 40,0 59,2 72,8 0,0 240,8 8

9 Ригин Эмиль Брестская обл. II 2005 56,8 57,6 51,1 165,5 9

10 Кардаш Антон Брестская обл. I 2005 65,6 0,0 48,0 45,0 158,6 10

11 Степанов Никита Витебская обл. I 2004 35,0 59,2 32,0 0,0 126,2 11

12 Кисляк Данила Гродненская обл. II 2005 62,4 55,2 117,6 12

13 Самусев Артем Брестская обл. I 2005 44,8 60,0 104,8 13

14 Денисюк Павел Брестская обл. I 2005 47,2 52,8 100 14

15 Шериков Алексей Витебская обл. КМС 2004 41,0 54,4 95,4 15

16 Гайкович Дмитрий Витебская обл. I 2004 21,0 56,8 77,8 16

17 Чижонок Олег Могилевская обл. II 2005 49,6 0,0 49,6 17

18 Бурый Денис Брестская обл. II 2005 0,0 48,6 48,6 18

19 Усович Сергей Гродненская обл. II 2005 42,4 0,0 42,4 19

20 Бузинчик Егор Гродненская обл. I 2005 42,0 42 20
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1 Брилев Егор Могилевская обл. I 2007 63,0 65,8 55,3 63,0 63,0 60,9 59,2 315,7 1

2 Кукреш Владислав г. Минск I 2006 47,6 54,4 60,9 0,0 65,8 66,5 59,0 306,6 2

3 Ковалев Егор Минская обл. I 2006 43,4 49,7 70,0 45,0 72,0 50,4 287,1 3

4 Кобыляк Антон Могилевская обл. I 2007 69,3 45,5 52,5 60,2 57,4 28,0 0,0 284,9 4

5 Муравский Станислав Витебская обл. КМС 2006 45,5 41,3 63,7 69,3 51,7 271,5 5

6 Сушко Станислав Минская обл. II 2006 30,1 58,1 51,8 60,2 70,0 270,2 6

7 Долгий Арсений г. Минск III 2006 54,6 31,5 44,1 57,4 48,3 44,7 249,1 7

8 Козловский Артем Гродненская обл. II 2006 69,3 69,3 46,2 59,2 244 8

9 Акулич Илья Могилевская обл. II 2006 31,5 43,4 35,7 51,8 32,2 51,7 56,7 239,3 9

10 Марчук Алексей Брестская обл. I 2007 60,2 60,2 49,7 55,3 225,4 10

11 Якимов Артем Витебская обл. II 2007 57,4 51,8 57,4 54,2 220,8 11

12 Белый Александр Минская обл. II 2006 54,6 50,4 45,5 63,7 214,2 12

13 Ракович Максим Гомельская обл. II 2006 57,4 43,4 52,5 0,0 49,1 202,4 13

14 Жуковский Владислав г. Минск III 2006 30,1 66,5 35,0 58,1 189,7 14

15 Фролов Кирилл Гомельская обл. II 2006 47,6 47,6 35,7 56,7 187,6 15

16 Томашевич Иван Витебская обл. II 2006 65,8 63,0 36,0 164,8 16

17 Сенюта Сергей Гродненская обл. II 2006 35,0 41,3 30,8 46,6 153,7 17

18 Добролет Денис Минская обл. II 2006 51,8 27,3 30,1 37,8 147 18

19 Бурачков Степан Брестская обл. III 2006 24,5 31,5 25,2 49,0 130,2 19

20 Касьянов Алексей г. Минск III 2006 28,7 42,0 23,1 23,8 117,6 20

21 Куприш Егор Брестская обл. II 2007 39,2 21,7 0,0 50,4 111,3 21

22 Макуть Максим Гродненкая обл. II 2006 65,8 0,0 44,1 109,9 22

23 Кислюк Вадим Брестская обл. II 2006 39,2 28,7 33,6 101,5 23

24 Хисматулин Матвей Гродненская обл. 1юн 2006 46,2 52,0 0,0 98,2 24

25 Романовский Максим Витебская обл. II 2007 51,8 39,9 91,7 25

26 Бакун Кирилл Гомельская обл. III 2007 24,5 16,8 49,1 90,44 26

27 Трибушевский Ярослав Витебская обл. II 2006 41,3 48,3 89,6 27

28 Братулин Артем Брестская обл. II 2006 18,9 25,9 42,0 0,0 86,8 28

29 Павлов Данила Витебская обл. III 2007 37,1 49,7 86,8 29

30 Липницкий Александр Гродненская обл. II 2006 17,5 32,9 29,4 79,8 30

31 Сизов Вячеслав Гродненская обл. III 2007 39,2 39,9 79,1 31

32 Будников Антон Гомельская обл. II 2006 62,4 62,37 32

33 Баранов Ярослав Гомельская обл. II 2006 37,1 18,2 55,3 33

34 Хаткевич Артем Гомельская обл. II 2007 54,2 54,18 34

35 Воронец Роман Минская обл. II 2007 27,3 26,6 53,9 35

36 Пинчук Егор Гомельская обл. 3 юн 2007 44,7 44,73 36

37 Лукьянчик Арсений Брестская область 1 юн 2006 42,8 42,84 37

38 Курилович Алексей г. Минск III 2006 0,0 20,3 22,4 42,7 38

39 Дудаль Даниил Могилевская обл. III 2007 21,7 19,6 41,3 39

40 Заблоцкий Илья г. Минск 1 юн 2007 41,0 40,95 40

41 Криницкий Дмитрий Гродненская обл. 1юн 2007 37,8 37,8 41

42 Авчинников Артем Витебская обл. II 2007 37,1 37,1 42

43 Скрипский Кирилл Минская обл. II 2006 35,0 35 43

44 Русецкий Егор Витебская обл. III 2007 0,0 33,6 33,6 44

45 Климов Дмитрий Гомельская обл. II 2007 32,9 32,9 45

46 Мамай Игорь Гомельская обл. II 2006 28,7 28,7 46

47 Лось Александр Брестская обл. III 2006 27,3 27,3 47

48 Толкачев Илья Могилевская обл. II 2006 25,9 25,9 48

49 Арланов Алексей Гомельская обл. III 2006 23,1 23,1 49

50 Жогло Никита Минская обл. III 2007 0,0 21,0 21 50

51 Сизов Владислав Гродненская обл. II 2007 20,3 20,3 51
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1 Сериков Никита Гомельская обл. I 2008 59,4 53,5 62,4 175,2 1

2 Шаповалов Кирилл Могилевская обл. II 2008 40,8 46,6 50,8 138,2 2

3 Зелендинов Александр Могилевская обл. II 2009 32,9 31,8 44,3 109 3

4 Кищук Ярослав г. Минск II 2008 0,0 49,2 53,5 102,7 4

5 Савченко Никита Гомельская обл. III 2008 46,8 50,8 97,56 5

6 Плавский Кирилл Гродненская обл. II 2008 39,0 54,6 93,6 6

7 Пархоменко Даниил Гродненская обл. II 2009 35,4 47,6 83 7

8 Гуринович Илья г. Минск III 2009 16,2 48,6 64,8 8

9 Сенкевич Артем Гродненская обл. III 2008 19,8 38,3 58,14 9

10 Терех Александр Гомельская обл. III 2009 56,4 56,4 10

11 Коваленко Виталий Витебская обл. III 2009 54,0 54 11

12 Малецкий Дмитрий Витебская обл. III 2009 51,6 51,6 12

13 Ковш Михаил Брестская обл. 2 юн 2008 46,4 46,44 13

14 Тарасенко Даниил Брестская обл. II 2008 44,4 44,4 14

15 Харитонович Константин Витебская обл. III 2008 42,6 42,6 15

16 Гаркавый Захар Гродненская обл. III 2008 42,1 42,12 16

17 Тарасевич Павел Брестская обл. 2 юн 2008 40,0 39,96 17

18 Гринюк Матвей Могилевская обл. II 2009 37,2 37,2 18

19 Романов Артур Могилевская обл. 1юн 2009 36,7 36,72 19

20 Макрицкий Семен г. Минск 1 юн 2008 35,1 35,1 20

21 Кушнер Андрей Витебская обл. III 2008 33,6 33,6 21

22 Кныш Константин Гродненская обл. III 2008 30,0 30 22

23 Шавель Игорь Витебская обл. III 2008 28,2 28,2 23

24 Ленкевич Остап Могилевская обл. III 2009 27,0 0,0 27 24

25 Галай Егор Минская обл. III 2009 25,8 25,8 25

26 Пармоник Глеб Брестская обл. III 2008 24,6 24,6 26

27 Дятлов Даниил Минская обл. III 2008 23,4 23,4 27

28 Ревин Егор Гомельская обл. III 2009 22,2 22,2 28

29 Бордович Андрей г. Минск III 2008 21,0 21 29

30 Болбас Вадим Могилевская обл. III 2009 18,6 18,6 30

31 Сапранов Алексей Брестская обл. III 2008 18,6 18,6 31

32 Войтко Дмитрий Гродненская обл. III 2009 15,0 15 32

33 Данилевич Давид Брестская обл. III 2008 13,8 13,8 33
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1 Клемантович Тамара Могилевская обл. МС 2003 94,0 89,1 90,0 100,0 99,0 89,1 89,1 383 1

2 Клемантович Марина Могилевская обл. МС 2003 99,0 91,0 71,0 84,6 84,6 359,2 2

3 Белая Ирина Минская обл. КМС 2001 86,0 81,0 81,9 95,0 74,0 343,9 3

4 Болычева Елизавета г. Минск КМС 2004 82,0 66,6 78,3 66,0 78,0 89,1 327,4 4

5 Дудаль Дарья Могилевская обл. КМС 2005 78,0 77,4 48,6 83,0 82,0 73,8 81,0 324 5

6 Веренич Дарья Минская обл. КМС 2003 65,0 70,2 85,5 75,0 65,0 295,7 6

7 Волосевич Елена Минская обл. КМС 2005 56,0 73,8 71,1 68,0 71,3 284,2 7

8 Закревская Кристина Минская обл. I 2006 0,0 84,6 67,5 0,0 86,0 238,1 8

9 Рута Дарья Брестская обл. КМС 2001 50,0 87,0 84,6 0,0 221,6 9

10 Петухова Виктория Витебская обл. КМС 1998 0,0 63,0 62,0 77,4 202,4 10

11 Раздробенко Татьяна Витебская обл. КМС 1993 69,0 94,0 163 11

12 Исаева Калина Витебская обл. II 2005 62,0 90,0 152 12

13 Солодилова Дарья УГЗ МЧС РБ II 2003 74,0 77,4 151,4 13

14 Зелендинова Мария Могилевская обл. II 2005 0,0 77,4 67,7 145,1 14

15 Ермакович Софья Минская обл. I 2005 61,2 64,8 126 15

16 Студнева Анастасия Могилевская обл. МС 2001 53,0 72,0 0,0 0,0 125 16

17 Шайбак София г. Минск II 2006 63,9 51,3 115,2 17

18 Денисевич Мария г. Минск II 2005 59,0 0,0 54,0 0,0 113 18

19 Веренич Анна Минская обл. I 2007 0,0 58,5 45,9 0,0 104,4 19

20 Емельянова Елизавета Витебская обл. КМС 2001 90,0 90 20

21 Петрова Екатерина Могилевская обл. II 2008 81,0 81 21

22 Куницкая Анастасия Гродненская обл. II 2002 81,0 81 22

23 Карпович Полина г. Минск КМС 2001 79,0 79 23

24 Орлова Светлана Минская обл. КМС 1983 0,0 74,7 74,7 24

25 Ляшук Виктория Гомельская обл. II 2004 71,3 71,28 25

26 Рудович Екатерина УГЗ МЧС РБ I 2001 71,0 71 26

27 Шашко Мария Могилевская обл. II 2001 70,2 70,2 27

28 Протасова Александра Витебская обл. I 2004 68,0 68 28

29 Голуб Софья Брестская обл. КМС 2004 66,6 66,6 29

30 Качановская Ксения Гродненская обл. КМС 2004 64,8 64,8 30

31 Лагно Екатерина Минская обл. II 2004 0,0 62,1 62,1 31

32 Рыжикова Анастасия Минская обл. II 2005 0,0 59,4 59,4 32

33 Кубасова Анастасия Витебская обл. I 2004 59,0 59 33

34 Курач Марина Минская обл. II 2004 0,0 56,7 56,7 34

35 Юрчик Александра Брестская обл. КМС 2004 47,0 47 35

36 Петрок Валерия УГЗ МЧС РБ II 2001 45,0 0,0 45 36
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1 Клемантович Тамара Могилевская обл. МС 2003 94,0 89,1 90,0 100,0 99,0 89,1 89,1 561,2 1

2 Белая Ирина Минская обл. КМС 2001 86,0 50,4 81,0 81,9 95,0 74,0 468,3 2

3 Рута Дарья Брестская обл. КМС 2001 50,0 77,4 87,0 81,0 74,7 84,6 0,0 454,7 3

4 Клемантович Марина Могилевская обл. МС 2003 99,0 91,0 71,0 84,6 84,6 430,2 4

5 Веренич Дарья Минская обл. КМС 2003 65,0 70,2 85,5 75,0 65,0 360,7 5

6 Студнева Анастасия Могилевская обл. МС 2001 53,0 61,2 72,0 0,0 63,9 67,5 0,0 317,6 6

7 Куницкая Анастасия Гродненская обл. II 2002 47,7 77,4 59,4 81,0 265,5 7

8 Солодилова Дарья УГЗ МЧС РБ II 2003 74,0 81,0 77,4 232,4 8

9 Шашко Мария Могилевская обл. II 2001 61,2 64,8 70,2 196,2 9

10 Емельянова Елизавета Витебская обл. КМС 2001 90,0 89,1 179,1 10

11 Карпович Полина г. Минск КМС 2001 58,5 79,0 137,5 11

12 Рудович Екатерина УГЗ МЧС РБ I 2001 71,0 71 12

13 Черношей Вероника Гомельская обл. I 2001 63,9 63,9 13

14 Петрок Валерия УГЗ МЧС РБ II 2001 45,0 0,0 45 14
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1 Болычева Елизавета г. Минск КМС 2004 82,0 84,6 66,6 78,3 66,0 78,0 70,2 85,5 89,1 497,5 1

2 Дудаль Дарья Могилевская обл. КМС 2005 78,0 73,8 77,4 48,6 83,0 82,0 89,1 78,3 73,8 81,0 491,4 2

3 Волосевич Елена Минская обл. КМС 2005 56,0 55,8 73,8 71,1 68,0 73,8 90,0 71,3 448 3

4 Ермакович Софья Минская обл. I 2005 53,1 61,2 64,8 58,5 71,1 308,7 4

5 Качановская Ксения Гродненская обл. КМС 2004 84,6 81,9 64,8 231,3 5

6 Исаева Калина Витебская обл. II 2005 62,0 70,2 90,0 222,2 6

7 Зелендинова Мария Могилевская обл. II 2005 0,0 55,8 0,0 77,4 67,7 200,9 7

8 Денисевич Мария г. Минск II 2005 59,0 0,0 54,0 66,6 0,0 0,0 179,6 8

9 Протасова Александра Витебская обл. I 2004 68,0 66,6 134,6 9

10 Ляшук Виктория Гомельская обл. II 2004 71,3 71,28 10

11 Еремина Елена Гомельская обл. II 2005 67,7 67,68 11

12 Голуб Софья Брестская обл. КМС 2004 66,6 66,6 12

13 Горшкова Анастасия Минская обл. II 2004 0,0 62,1 62,1 13

14 Лагно Екатерина Минская обл. II 2004 0,0 62,1 62,1 13

15 Рыжикова Анастасия Минская обл. II 2005 0,0 59,4 59,4 15

16 Кубасова Анастасия Витебская обл. I 2004 59,0 59 16

17 Курач Марина Минская обл. II 2004 0,0 56,7 56,7 17

18 Юрчик Александра Брестская обл. КМС 2004 47,0 47 18
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1 Закревская Кристина Минская обл. I 2006 65,8 69,3 70,0 86,0 69,3 66,5 361,1 1

2 Шумская Анна Гродненская обл. II 2006 47,6 49,7 63,7 51,8 57,4 50,4 49,1 273 2

3 Терукова Дарья г. Минск III 2006 69,3 63,0 66,5 54,2 253 3

4 Шайбак София г. Минск II 2006 41,3 54,6 49,7 63,7 42,8 252,1 4

5 Блинова Анжелика Брестская обл. II 2006 63,0 65,8 70,0 51,7 250,5 5

6 Залоско Дарья Гродненская обл. I 2006 65,8 69,3 54,6 58,1 247,8 6

7 Артюхевич Екатерина Брестская обл. II 2006 41,3 45,5 47,6 60,9 44,7 240 7

8 Лобазенкова Ксения Гродненская обл. III 2006 39,2 63,0 55,3 62,4 219,9 8

9 Войтович Юлия Брестская обл. II 2007 45,5 60,2 48,3 56,7 210,7 9

10 Шевчик Карина Гомельская обл. III 2007 28,7 43,4 35,7 59,2 167 10

11 Веренич Анна Минская обл. I 2007 60,2 43,4 60,9 164,5 11

12 Павлова Валерия Витебская обл. III 2007 39,2 51,8 57,4 148,4 12

13 Караваева Каролина Гомельская обл. II 2007 45,5 0,0 39,9 62,4 147,8 13

14 Павловская Александра Минская обл. III 2006 27,3 30,1 39,2 42,0 138,6 14

15 Горустович Екатерина Брестская обл. II 2006 37,1 45,5 52,5 135,1 15

16 Жебрик Ульяна Витебская обл. II 2007 49,7 60,2 109,9 16

17 Романчук Екатерина Гродненская обл. III 2007 51,8 46,2 98 17

18 Ведина Дарья Минская обл. II 2007 21,7 35,0 37,8 94,5 18

19 Хвойницкая Лиана Брестская обл. II 2006 43,4 47,6 91 19

20 Дылько Дарья Брестская обл. I 2007 51,8 35,0 86,8 20

21 Гацук Диана Гродненская обл. III 2006 41,3 44,1 85,4 21

22 Кишнякина Дарья Витебская обл. II 2006 31,5 43,4 74,9 22

23 Зеленюк Лера Гродненская обл. III 2007 25,9 46,6 72,52 23

24 Сенько Валерия Гомельская обл. II 2007 32,9 33,6 66,5 24

25 Романенко Кира Могилевская обл. III 2007 23,1 41,3 64,4 25

26 Ильюшина Дарья Могилевская обл. III 2007 59,2 59,22 26

27 Усевич Кристина Гомельская обл. II 2007 57,4 57,4 27

28 Нестеренко Дарья г. Минск 1 юн 2007 41,0 40,95 28

29 Лисай Лика Гродненская обл. II 2006 39,2 39,2 29

30 Мехтиева Валерия Витебская обл. III 2007 37,1 37,1 30

31 Пыжова Анна Гомельская обл. III 2007 37,1 0,0 37,1 30

32 Емельянова Виктория Могилевская обл. III 2007 35,0 35 32

33 Петкевич Мариана Минская обл. II 2007 32,9 32,9 33

34 Шендарова Мария Витебская обл. III 2006 31,5 31,5 34

35 Кунцевич Александра Минская обл. III 2006 30,1 30,1 35

36 Никищенко Ульяна Гродненская обл. II 2007 18,9 18,9 36
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1 Петрова Екатерина Могилевская обл. II 2008 57,4 56,4 63,0 48,6 176,8 1

2 Сидоренко Дарина Могилевская обл. II 2008 0,0 37,2 65,8 50,8 153,8 2

3 Цвирко Алина Гродненская обл. II 2008 0,0 46,8 49,7 46,4 142,9 3

4 Кудревич Ангелина Могилевская обл. II 2009 54,6 60,2 114,8 4

5 Савицкая Зоя г. Минск II 2008 59,4 53,5 112,9 5

6 Белая Анастасия Минская обл. II 2008 0,0 39,0 54,6 93,6 6

7 Анасович Мария Гомельская обл. III 2009 53,5 40,0 93,42 7

8 Петровская Софья Гродненская обл. III 2009 18,6 37,1 36,7 92,42 7

9 Тетеренок Дарья Минская обл. III 2008 0,0 42,6 47,6 90,2 9

10 Цыганкова Анастасия Гродненская обл. III 2008 23,4 42,1 65,52 10

11 Крокос Милана г. Минск III 2009 0,0 19,8 38,3 58,14 11

12 Жаркова Рената Витебская обл. III 2009 54,0 54 12

13 Семенчук Наталья Гомельская обл. III 2008 51,6 51,6 13

14 Нарель Алина Витебская обл. III 2008 49,2 49,2 14

15 Гайкович Ксения Витебская обл. II 2009 44,4 44,4 15

16 Кириленко Полина Гомельская обл. 2 юн 2008 44,3 44,28 16

17 Жуковец Анастасия Гомельская обл. III 2008 40,8 40,8 17

18 Исаенко Елена Гомельская обл. III 2008 35,4 35,4 18

19 Рассоха Мария Брестская обл. III 2009 35,4 35,4 18

20 Луцкина Валерия Могилевская обл. III 2009 35,1 35,1 20

21 Гурецкая Кристина Минская обл. II 2009 32,9 32,9 21

22 Долгова Виктория Гомельская обл. 1юн 2008 31,8 31,8 22

23 Филанович Кира Гродненская обл. II 2008 30,0 30 23

24 Щербина Алеся Витебская обл. 1 юн 2008 28,7 28,7 24

25 Юрковец Дарья Гомельская обл. III 2008 28,2 28,2 25

26 Ледовская Ксения Витебская обл. III 2008 27,0 27 26

27 Кушнер Анна Витебская обл. III 2008 25,8 25,8 27

28 Городецкая Ульяна Могилевская обл. III 2009 24,6 24,6 28

29 Макарченко Анастасия Могилевская обл. III 2008 24,5 24,5 29

30 Кухарчук Дарья Брестская обл. III 2009 22,2 22,2 30

31 Дорошук Анастасия Брестская обл. II 2008 21,0 21 31

32 Сиканова Дарья Могилевская обл. III 2008 20,3 20,3 32

33 Козлова Валерия Могилевская обл. III 2009 17,4 17,4 33

34 Федорович Влада г. Минск 1юн 2009 16,2 16,2 34

35 Антонюк Анна Брестская обл. III 2009 15,0 15 35

36 Калесникова Татьяна Минская обл. II 2009 13,8 13,8 36

37 Марко Анастасия Гродненская обл. III 2008 12,6 12,6 37

38 Жданко Александра Минская обл. III 2008 12,0 12 38
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